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Name/Network 2-yr Term 

Start 
School Position/Class Phone & Fax No email address 

 
Micah Green (AHS) 

 
*13-14 

 
Arlington High School 

Speech Communication 
Teacher  

682-867-8100-W 
817-801-6105-F jgreen12@aisd.net  

 
Debbie Rutledge (AHS) 

 
13-14 

  
Gunn Junior High School 

 
Math Grade 7-8 Teacher 

682-867-5400-W 
817-419-5405-F drutledg@aisd.net 

 
Vacant (AHS) 

 
14-15 

  
Elementary Teacher 

 
 

 
David McGarity (BHS) 

 
*13-14 

 
Bowie High School 

Physics and AP Physics 
Teacher 

682-867-4400-W 
817-472-4444-F dmcgarit@aisd.net 

 
Vacant (BHS) 

 
14-15 

  
Junior High Teacher 

 
 

  
Tammy L. Harkrider (BHS) 

 
*13-14 

 
West Elementary School 

 
4th Grade ESL Teacher 

682-867-0100-W 
972-595-0105-F tharkrid@aisd.net 

 
Sandra Geil (LHS) 

 
~14-15 

 
Lamar High School 

 
Social Studies Teacher 

682-867-8300-W 
817-801-6255-F sgeil@aisd.net 

 
Christi Peralta (LHS) 

 
14-15 

 
Nichols Junior High School 

 
Instructional Coach 

682-867-2600-W 
817-801-2605-F cperalt1@aisd.net 

 
Barbara Reed (LHS) 

 
13-14 

 
Sherrod Elementary School 

 
Teacher/Librarian 

682-867-3700-W 
817-801-3705-F breed1@aisd.net 

 
Sarah Scoggins Spurrier (MHS) 

 
*13-14 

 
Martin High School 

Pre-AP World Geography 
Teacher 

682-867-8600-W 
817-561-8705-F sspurrie@aisd.net 

 
Kathy Tucker (MHS) 

 
~14-15 

 
Young Junior High 

 
English Teacher 

682-867-3400-W 
817-459-3405-F ktucker1@aisd.net 

 
Kristi Carroll (MHS) 

 
*13-14 

 
Ditto Elementary School 

 
6th Grade Teacher 

682-867-3100-W 
817-492-3105-F kcarroll@aisd.net 

 
Sara Mayo (Sam HHS) 

 
14-15 

Sam Houston  
High School 

Special Education 
Alternate Curriculum 

682-867-8200-W 
817-401-4505-F smayo@aisd.net 

 
Eric McKeever (Sam HHS) 

 
14-15 

 
Workman Junior High School 

 
Music-Strings Teacher 

682-867-1200-W 
817-419-1205-F emckeeve@aisd.net 

  
Patti Belknap (Sam HHS) 

 
~14-15 

 
Johns Elementary School 

Kindergarten 
Teacher 

682-867-2500-W 
817-801-2505-F pbelknap@aisd.net 

 
Shanta MacKey (SHS) 

 
14-15 

 
Seguin High School 

 
Science Teacher 

682-867-6700-W 
817-375-6705-F smackey2@aisd.net 

 
Geoffrey Grissom (SHS) 

 
14-15 

 
Ferguson Junior High School 

Special Education  
Resource Teacher 

682-867-1600-W 
817-472-1605-F ggrissom@aisd.net 

 
Carmen Nephew (SHS) 

 
14-15 

 
Beckham Elementary School 

6th Grade Language  
Arts Teacher 

682-867-6600-W 
817-375-6605 cnephew1@aisd.net 

 
Beverley McReynolds (At Large) 

 
13-14 

 
Venture School 

 
Principal High School 

682-867-6400-W 
817-459-6405-F bmcreyno@aisd.net 

  
Lora Thurston (At Large) 

 
13-14 

Ousley  
Junior High School 

 
Principal Junior High 

682-867-5700-W 
817-419-5705-F lthursto@aisd.net 

 
Susi Mitchell (At Large) 

 
14-15 

Beckham 
Elementary School 

Principal  
Elementary School 

682-867-6600-W 
817-375-6605-F smitchel@aisd.net 

 
Jodie Dunn (At Large) 

 
14-15 

 
Beckham Elementary School 

 
Counselor 

682-867-6600-W 
817-375-6605-F jdunn@aisd.net 

 
Mary Jane O'Halloran-Beane (At Large) 

 
13-14 

 
Arlington High School 

 
Librarian 

682-867-8100-W 
817-801-6105-F mohallor@aisd.net 

 
Tresa Taylor  (At Large) 

 
*13-14 

Adams 
Elementary School 

 
Diagnostician 

682-867-2130-W 
817-801-1785-F ttaylor4@aisd.net 

 
Julie Reichert (At Large) 

 
13-14 

 
Wimbish Elementary School 

 
Nurse 

682-867-6000-W 
817-801-6005-F jreicher@aisd.net. 

 
 
Lisa Thompson (Community) 

 
 

*13-14 

UT Arlington 
PO Box 19356 

Arlington, TX 76019 

 
Senior Director, 

Trio Pre-College Programs 

 
817-272-2610-W 
817-272-2616-F 

 
 

lthompson@uta.edu 
 
 
Dr. Stephanie Barnes (Community) 

 
 

14-15 

Tarrant County College 
2100 Southeast Parkway 
Arlington, Texas  76018 

Coordinator, 
Dual Credit / TCC 

Connect 

 
817-515-3814-W 
817-515-3378-F 

 
 

stephanie.barnes@tccd.edu 
 
 
Karen Nolen-Austin (Community) 

 
 

*13-14 

Chamber of Commerce 
505 E Border Street 

Arlington, Texas 76010 

Chamber Director of 
Education & Workforce 

Development 

 
 

817-543-4290-W 

 
 

knolenaustin@arlingtontx.com 
  
Harry Hood (Parent) 

 
14-15 

 Senior High School 
Parent 

 
817-633-1703 

 
hpfjr@att.net 

 
Jason Rimmer (Parent) 

 
14-15 

 Junior High School 
Parent 

 
972-523-3935 

 
jason.d.rimmer@lmco.com 

 
Karla Zapata (Parent) 

 
14-15 

 Elementary School 
Parent 

 
817-751-5480 

 
artzychika@yahoo.com 

 
Rick Garcia 

  
Administration 

Executive Director 
Transformation Learning 

682-867-7300-W 
817-459-7286-F 

 
rgarcia1@aisd.net 

*Beginning of 2nd Two-Year Term 
>One year left of Two-Year Term 
~New BQA Policy – Terms begin 14-15 for the newly elected that previously served their terms 
  


